
Millridge PTG Positions 2018-2019
Title Name Email
President Meghan Conley meghanmconley@gmail.com
Vice President of Programs Jennifer Morris jmorris27@sbcglobal.net
Co-Vice President of Fundraising Debbie Greenberg deblgreenberg@yahoo.com
Co-Vice President of Fundraising Jenna Zeolla jenna.iosuelandscape@gmail.com
Treasurer Lori Iacovetta lorif@santafini.com
Secretary Alli Fittipaldo allianddavidfitt@gmail.com
Honorary Vice President Craig Caroff ccaroff@mayfieldschools.org
Membership/Directory Meghan Friesen Meghan.friesen@yahoo.com
ABC Quilts Chris Berne cberne12@gmail.com
Bookfair Celia Nardo celianardo@yahoo.com
School Kits Andrea Rininger wz4naro@gmail.com
Box Tops Samantha Belfiore samanthabelfiore3@gmail.com
Winter Workshop Meghan Conley meghanmconley@gmail.com
Winter Workshop Kate Cortese kate_cortese@yahoo.com
5th grade party/DARE Erin Melaragno themelaragnofamily@gmail.com
Spring Carnival Debbie Greenberg deblgreenberg@yahoo.com
Classroom Parties Lisa Hammond Lisaptg@yahoo.com
Classroom Parties Anna Ketchem amcd76@yahoo.com
Salad Bar Kelly Cohen kelmic68@yahoo.com
Health & Wellness Natalie Senra nsenra@msn.com
Great Readers Meghan Conley meghanmconley@gmail.com
Great Readers Lori Iacovetta lorif@santafini.com
Great Readers Debbie Greenberg deblgreenberg@yahoo.com
Scholarship Committee Jamie Feldman jfeldman@mayfieldschools.org
Scholarship Committee Anna Ketchem amcd76@yahoo.com
Teacher Representative Carmelina Ward cward@mayfieldschools.org
Teacher Representative Jennifer deBrow jdebrow@mayfieldschools.org
Teacher Representative Robin Friedman rfriedman@mayfieldschools.org
Staff Appreciation Kate Cortese kate_cortese@yahoo.com
Yearbook Jennifer Morris jmorris27@sbcglobal.net
Yearbook Alli Fittipaldo allianddavidfitt@gmail.com
Art Docent Lisa Halberg lhalberg@kccsi.com
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